Form code: MED 201.DEU Revision: 2024-02 www.dnv.com Page 1 of 3
Certificate no.:
MEDB000023T
Revision No:
1
Application of: Directive 2014/90/EU of 23 July 2014 on marine equipment (MED). This Certificate is issued by DNV SE
based on the notification of the Federal Maritime and Hydrographic Agency of Germany.
This is to certify:

The track control system (TCS) type HLD-TCS600 comprises of the ECDIS type HLD-ECDIS600 and the heading
control system type HLD-SC600. For more details see following:
No. Designation Type Designation
1 Not used
2 Main Processing Unit
Display Electronics
as defined in separate certificate*)
3 Display Units 250mm
(for Radar CAT 2 & ECDIS,
alternatively)
as defined in separate certificate*)
4 Display Units 320mm
(for Radar CAT 1 & ECDIS
alternatively)
as defined in separate certificate*)
5 Operator Units
(alternatively)
as defined in separate certificate*)
6 Sensor Interfaces
(alternatively)
as defined in separate certificate*)
7 Network Switches
(alternatively)
as defined in separate certificate*)
8 Optional Components as defined in separate certificate*)
9 Track Control Units as defined in separate certificate*)
Software:
No. Designation Version no.
1 Application: HLD-ECDIS600
 HLD-SC600
V2.0.x with x ≥ 22563
V3.0.x with x ≥ 2
2 Operating system of Display
Electronics
Microsoft Windows 7 SP1
  †  Version numbers as defined in separate certificate*)
Application/Limitation
*) The Type Approval certificate TAA000035G for HLD-INS 600 system platforms in its latest revision at the date of
placing the system on the market is part of this certificate, for the relevant revision see also
Tests carried out
• Environmental and EMC testing: IEC 60945 (2002) incl. Corrigendum 1 (2008)
• Interface testing: IEC 61162-1 (2016) and IEC 61162-2 (1998)
• Presentation testing: IEC 62288 (2021)
• Bridge alert management testing: IEC 62923-1 (2018) and IEC 62923-2 (2018)
• Performance testing: IEC 62065 (2014)
Type Examination documentation
9065-16-39255-62065 – TCS IEC 62065 Edition 2.0, 9065-16-39266-61162
60945 test report-SIPAI A15-070-WT
DNV-05-31-HLD-TCS600 Rev. V01B
DNV
No.
Document ID Rev. Description
34 HLD0800CZ 2.3 Installation & Operation manual for HLD-TCS600
33 HLD0700CZ 1.0 Operation manual for HLD-SC600
32 HLD0700AZ 1.1 Installation manual for HLD-SC600
Job ID: 344.1-006438-31
Certificate no.: MEDB000023T
Revision No:  1
Form code: MED 201.DEU Revision: 2024-02 www.dnv.com Page 3 of 3
20 HLD3400CZ 3.0 Operation manual for HLD-ECDIS600
19 HLD3400AZ 2.6 Installation manual for HLD-ECDIS600
18 TAA000035G Latest rev. Certificate: DNV, HLD navigation systems platforms
Marking of product